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Full Time Report
Matchday 6 - Tuesday 09 December 2025
RSC Anderlecht Stadium - Brussels

R. Union Saint-Gilloise Olympique de Marseille

2 (1)
Half-Time

37 Kjell Scherpen   
5 Kevin Mac Allister
6 Kamiel Van De Perre
8 Adem Zorgane

13 Kevin Rodriguez
16 Christian Burgess   
17 Rob Schoofs
22 Ousseynou Niang
25 Anan Khalaili
30 Raul Florucz
48 Fedde Leysen

1 Vic Chambaere   
3 Mamadou Thierno Barry
4 Mathias Rasmussen

10 Anouar Ait El Hadj
11 Guilherme Smith
12 Promise David
20 Marc Giger
23 Sofiane Boufal
26 Ross Sykes
27 Louis Patris

Coach:

David Hubert

Half
time

Full
time

Total attempts 2 8

Attempts on target 1 6

Saves 1 2

Corners 0 2

Offsides 4 10

Fouls committed 4 10

Fouls suffered 3 10

Free kicks to goal 0 0

Possession 37% 43%

Ball in play 11'35" 24'35"

Total ball in play 31'06" 57'24"

Referee:

João Pinheiro (POR)
Assistant referees:

Bruno Jesus (POR)
Luciano Maia (POR)
Fourth official:

Cláudio Pereira (POR)

21:00CET

45'

90'

25 Anan Khalaili 5'

15' 14 Igor Paixão

28' Y 22 Timothy Weah

41' 10 Mason Greenwood

1'09''

16 Christian Burgess Y 59'

23 Sofiane Boufal
17 Rob Schoofs 63'

12 Promise David
30 Raul Florucz 63'

8 Adem Zorgane Y 68'

25 Anan Khalaili 71'

22 Ousseynou Niang Y 80'

20 Marc Giger
13 Kevin Rodriguez 82'

4 Mathias Rasmussen
6 Kamiel Van De Perre 82'

12 Promise David Y 90'

46' 5 Leonardo Balerdi
22 Timothy Weah

58' 10 Mason Greenwood

69' 26 Bilal Nadir
17 Matt O'Riley

88' 19 Geoffrey Kondogbia
97 Aubameyang

88' 34 Robino Vaz
10 Mason Greenwood

5'08''26 Ross Sykes
22 Ousseynou Niang

(2)
Half-Time 3

1 Gerónimo Rulli   
10 Mason Greenwood
14 Igor Paixão
17 Matt O'Riley
18 Arthur Vermeeren
21 Nayef Aguerd
22 Timothy Weah
23 Pierre-Emile Højbjerg   
33 Emerson
62 Michael Murillo
97 Pierre-Emerick Aubameyang

12 Jeffrey de Lange   
40 Jelle Van Neck   
4 CJ Egan-Riley
5 Leonardo Balerdi
6 Ulisses Garcia
8 Angel Gomes

19 Geoffrey Kondogbia
26 Bilal Nadir
28 Benjamin Pavard
34 Robino Vaz
50 Darryl Bakola
76 Tadjidine Mmadi

Assistant Coach:

Jacques Abardonado

Half
time

Full
time

Total attempts 8 10

Attempts on target 3 5

Saves 0 4

Corners 1 3

Offsides 1 1

Fouls committed 3 10

Fouls suffered 3 9

Free kicks to goal 0 0

Possession 63% 57%

Ball in play 19'31" 32'49"

Total ball in play 31'06" 57'24"

VAR:

Tiago Martins (POR)
Assistant VAR:

Fábio Oliveira Melo (POR)

Attendance: 16,214


